Innovations in Power
38
LFZVC65 Series
l High power density up to 8 W/in3
l Efficiency up to 90%
l Smallest 65 W adapter
l EN55022-B, FCC Part15 Level B Noise
l Class 2 safety approvals

[4
3.
80
]
1.
18
2
[3
0.
0]
 MECHANICAL OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
GEN. TOLERANCE: +/-0.02 [+/-0.5]
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [MM]
	 Model Number	 Case Type	 Voltage	 Max. Load	 Min. Load2	 Ripple3
	 LFZVC25SG05E	 SG	 5 V	 5.0 A	 1.0 A	 < 1.5%
	 LFZVC45SG12E	 SG	 12 V	 3.75 A	 0.0 A	 < 1.5%
	 LFZVC55SG15E	 SG	 15 V	 3.66 A	 0.0 A	 < 1.5%
	 LFZVC65SG19E	 SG	 19 V	 3.15 A	 0.0 A	 < 1.5%
	 LFZVC65SG24E	 SG	 24 V	 2.7 A	 0.0 A	 < 1.5%
	 LFZVC65SG48E	 SG	 48 V	 1.35 A	 0.02 A	 < 1.5%
            4EM-16-157                                                                                                                                                 39-DE60-46201-002 / A
Innovations in Power
40
AC Input Connector 	 IEC320 C8